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Correctif de la page 5 du datasheet 
 
 
Micro‐Steps (for 1.8° basic step) 
 

SW5 SW6 SW7 SW8 Step Mode Steps/Rev 

OFF ON ON ON 1/2 400 

ON OFF ON ON 1/4 800 

OFF OFF ON ON 1/8 1600 

ON ON OFF ON 1/16 3200 

OFF ON OFF ON 1/32 6400 

ON OFF OFF ON 1/64 12800 

OFF OFF OFF ON 1/128 25600 

ON ON ON OFF  1000 

OFF ON ON OFF  2000 

ON OFF ON OFF  4000 

OFF OFF ON OFF  5000 

ON ON OFF OFF  8000 

OFF ON OFF OFF  10000 

ON OFF OFF OFF  20000 

OFF OFF OFF OFF  25000 

 
 

 


